Home Study Calendar 2024 — 2025 (Dates Subject to Change)
Please Bring the Book to the Assessment.

September — October

Opening Lesson / Ordinary Time and
Chapters 1 through 6.

Progress Assessment in Person:

November 10" or 13" or 14th

For students and at least one parent in person
at the school building.

Sunday November 10" at 12:15 pm

OR Wednesday November 13" at 6:30 pm
OR Thursday November 14" at 6:30 pm

November — December

Advent / Christmas and Chapters 7 through 12

Progress Assessment in Person:

January 12" or 15 or 16

For students and at least one parent in person
in the school building.

Sunday January 12*" at 12:15 pm

OR Wednesday January 15" at 6:30 pm

OR Thursday January 16" at 6:30 pm

January — February

Chapters 13 through 18

Progress Assessment in Person:

March 2" or 5% or 6t

For students and at least one parent in person
in the school building.

Sunday March 2" at 12:15 pm

OR Wednesday March 5% at 6:30 pm

OR Thursday March 6™ at 6:30 pm

March — April — May

Lent / Holy Week / Easter / Pentecost and
Chapters 19 through 21 / Catholic Social
Teaching & Our Catholic Tradition.

Progress Assessment in Person:

May 11t or 14*" or 15t

For students and at least one parent in person
in the school building.

Sunday May 11" at 12:15 pm

OR Wednesday May 14" at 6:30 pm

OR Thursday May 15" at 6:30 pm




